
2525 JEFFERSON STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54915-2064
https://www.adashunjones.com

2525 JEFFERSON
Street, Appleton,
WI, 54915-2064

$274,900

GREAT LOCATION & GORGEOUS UPDATES in this 3BD(easily a 4 BD)/1.5BA Ranch
Beauty w/2500+ SQ FT of Living Space! EVERY Room is SUPERSIZED – HUGE Living
Room w/Newer Carpet, HUGE UPDATED Kitchen w/Tons of Cabinets, Brkfst Bar, APPL
INCL & SPACIOUS Dining Area! CHECK OUT the SUPERSIZED FULL Bathroom, 3 LARGE
Bedrooms & ADDT Half...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2549 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Storage Shed Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1512

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1037 Tax Amount: 4298.91

Inclusions: Wall Oven, Cook Top, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Basement
Refrigerator, Pool Table, Theatre Equipment & Screen

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Belongings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x11 Main

Bedroom 3 13x10 Main

Family Room 52x13 Lower

Kitchen 13x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 27x14 Main

Dining Room 13x10 Main

Other Room 19x12 Lower

Other Room 2 15x12 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Pressboard,Storage
Shed

Parking: Attached

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


